:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10202912

Oct 18, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 318,841 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 631933 - 0.019481445 ETH®
51.46 USD

2 631934 - 0.019409125 ETH®
51.27 USD

3 631935 - 0.019511856 ETH®
51.54 USD

4 631936 - 0.019479047 ETH®
51.45 USD

S 631937 - 0.019504590 ETH®
51.52 USD

6 631938 - 0.019502427 ETH®
51.52 USD

7 631939 - 0.019436480 ETH®
51.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10202912
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/318841
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631933
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631934
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631935
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631936
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631937
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631938
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631939

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

631940

631941

631942

631943

631945

631949

631950

631952

631954

Validator Id

686525

Amount

0.019497304
51.50 USD

0.019501959
51.52 USD

0.019517540
51.56 USD

0.019511431
51.54 USD

0.019456281
51.39 USD

0.019527245
51.58 USD

0.019502896
51.52 USD

0.064403343
170.14 USD

0.019485688
51.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.046212053

122.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631940
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631941
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631942
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631943
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631945
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631949
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631950
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631952
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/631954
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/686525

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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